Time Distribution Sheet
CDBG PROGRAM - __________________________________
Name:

	DATE
	19-Aug
	20-Aug
	21-Aug
	22-Aug
	23-Aug
	24-Aug
	25-Aug
	26-Aug
	27-Aug
	28-Aug
	29-Aug
	30-Aug
	31-Aug
	01-Sept
	

	 
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	TOTAL

	CDBG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	OTHER
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	TOTAL
	8
	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	 
	 
	8
	8
	8
	8
	


______________________________________

Employee’s Signature
______________________________________

Supervisor’s Signature
